EHD-E
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v5.0.0
EHD-E
The Extra High Door (EHD) electrically heated air curtain provides unmatched performance and benefits for industrial
door openings. The additional of electric heat ensures that cold outside remains outside while the heated blast of

•	Toggle disconnect switch(s)
•	Hand/Off/Auto selector switch
•	Heat On/Off selector switch
•	Digital thermostat
EHD-E   |   Performance Table
Model Nozzle Width
(in.)
Max. FPM at
Nozzle
Avg. Outlet
Velocity FPM CFM at Nozzle
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Number of
Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs.)
EHD-1-48E 48 6572 5499 6305 95.00% 1 5 425
EHD-1-60E 60 6572 4358 7480 94.00% 1 5 468
EHD-1-72E 72 6572 5128 9256 94.00% 1 5 498
EHD-2-96E 96 6572 4842 12977 95.00% 2 5 825
EHD-2-108E 108 6572 4600 13769 94.00% 2 5 868
EHD-2-120E 120 6572 4358 15750 94.00% 2 5 911
EHD-2-132E 132 6572 4842 15120 95.00% 2 5 940
EHD-2-144E 144 6572 4842 19168 95.00% 2 5 969
EHD-3-156E 156 6572 4681 20257 94.00% 3 5 1270
EHD-3-168E 168 6572 4520 22825 94.00% 3 5 1315
EHD-3-180E 180 6572 4358 23004 94.00% 3 5 1355
EHD-3-192E 192 6572 4842 23335 95.00% 3 5 1381
EHD-3-204E 204 6572 4358 23400 94.00% 3 5 1412
EHD-3-216E 216 6572 4600 24570 95.00% 3 5 1442
EHD-4-228E 228 6572 4842 28239 94.00% 4 5 1799
EHD-4-240E 240 6572 4358 29120 95.00% 4 5 1838
IN
D
U
S